                                                Kona Ventilation Ltd  -  38 High Street, Watton, Norfolk, UK, IP25 5EA
STAD & RTAD
Square & Rectangular
Access Doors
• Name: Square & Rectangular Tabbed
          Access door
• Sizes: 150mm—600mm
• Handle: Thumb lock and Chain
• Certification: ISO9001
• Suitable: Flat ventilation ductwork
• Function: Inspection and maintenance
               of ducting.
a
b
 c — Inside measurements  Product Code a * b c
STAD150 150mm x 150mm 120mm x 120mm
STAD200 200mm x 200mm 170mm x 170mm
STAD250 250mm x 250mm  220mm x 220mm
STAD300 300mm x 300mm 270mm x 270mm
STAD350 350mm x 350mm 320mm x 320mm
STAD400 400mm x 400mm 370mm x 370mm
STAD450 450mm x 450mm 420mm x 420mm
STAD500 500mm x 500mm 470mm x 470mm
STAD600 600mm x 600mm 570mm x 570mm
RTAD3015 300mm x 150mm 270mm x 120mm
RTAD3020 300mm*200mm 270mm x 170mm
RTAD4020 400mm*200mm 370mm x 170mm
RTAD4030 400mm*300mm 370mm x 270mm
RTAD4530 450mm*300mm 420mm x 270mm
RTAD6030 600mm*300mm 570mm x 270mm
*Chains as Standard